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 The William Spyropoulos Greek - American Day School
Of St. Nicholas Greek Orthodox Church

43-15 196 St., Flushing N.Y.11358

Tel. (718) 357-5583/ Fax (718) 428-3051

______________________________________________________________
                      Mary Tzallas




                           Georgia Kakivelis

                      Principal



               

            Assistant Principal
BUS CALENDAR SCHOOL YEAR  2019-2020
Wednesday, September 4
             

School Opens / No Bus Service
Thursday, September 5



NO Bus Service
Friday, September 6



No Bus Service
Monday, September 30



No Bus Service 

Tuesday, October 1



NO Bus Service
Wednesday, October 9



NO Bus Service
Monday, October 14

 

School Closed

Tuesday, November 5



School Closed
Monday, November 11



School Closed
Thursday, November 14



Early Dismissal

Wednesday, November 20


Early Dismissal

Wednesday, November 27


Early Dismissal

Thursday, November 28



School Closed

Friday, November 29



School Closed

Friday, December 6



School Closed
Monday, December 23



Early Dismissal

Tuesday, December 24 – Wednesday, January 1
School Closed

Thursday, January 2



School Reopens

Monday, January 20



School Closed

Thursday, January 30



Early Dismissal

Monday, February 17 – Friday, February 21
School Closed

Wednesday, March 11



Early Dismissal

Wednesday, March 25



Early Dismissal
Monday, April 13 – Monday, April 20

School Closed (Easter Recess)

Friday, May 15 




Early Dismissal (Festival)

Monday, May 18



School Closed (Festival Clean-up)
Monday, May 25



School Closed / Memorial Day
Friday, June 5



 
Early Dismissal

Friday, June 12




Early Dismissal

Friday, June 19




Early Dismissal
Tuesday, June 23



Early Dismissal/Last Day of School

* Early Dismissal 11:45 A.M.

